
Projekt:
Avamere tuuleparkide
rajamisega Loode-Eesti
rannikumerre
kaasnevate keskkonna-
mõjude hindamine

Siemens SWT-4.0-130 tüüpi

elektrituulikud võimsusega
4 MW.

Tuuliku kõrgus 100 m

Müra arvutuskõrgus 2 m 
kõrgusel maapinnast

Ekvivalentne A-kaalutud
helitase LAeq

dB(A)

= 55

= 50

= 45
= 40

= 35

= 30

Lubatud müra taotlustase

olemasolevate
eluhoonete juures:

55 dB päeval, 40 dB öösel
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Müraallikas (elektrituulik)
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